2020 WLJ - | runda

Lublin, 1.2.2020

Konkurencija 9 Mezczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 13 lati starsi
01.02.2020 - 10:58 Lista startowa
Rekord LOZP 2:02.28 SIEMBIDA Mariusz 01103 Sewilla (GRE) 21.08.1997

Serialz?2

1 LIS Ignacy

2 GAWETSKI Tobias
3 SZAFRAN Igor

5 KULBIEDA Jakub
6 BURY Pawet

7 CHMIEL Bartosz

8 DYBOWSKI Adam

Seria2z2

MACIOCHA Maciej
STEMPURSKI Igor
SIEKACZYNSKI Wojciech
SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest
KASPERSKI Patryk
SUCHANSKI Filip
CHYRCHALA Rafat
PASZKOWSKI Blazej
BUCON Pawel

BRONISZ Karol

O oOoO~NOULDd WN - O

Wiek

13
13
13
15
13
14
13

14
16
13
16
17
15
18
14
13
13

Uks 51

Uks 51

UKP Bychawa

MTP ,,Lublinianka"
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
UKP Fala Krasnik
Uks 51

KP AVIA Swidnik

KS OLIMPIA Lublin
UKP Fala Krasnik
MTP ,,Lublinianka"
UKP Fala Krasnik

Uks 51

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢
UKP Fala Krasnik
UKP Fala Krasnik

Uks Skarpa Lublin

Z2Zz5%23

2:53.37
2:34.32
2:32.26
2:23.43
2:18.33
2:22.49
2:25.03
2:32.37
2:35.75
2:56.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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